
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

1 

2 

2 

3 

No. 

34 

15 

43 

19 

4 

86 

66 

67 

73 

2 

16 

14 

94 

74 

7 

0 

Class 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

FF 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

FV 

FF 

FV 

FV 

Name 

Wiley Clinton McMahan 

Charles  McAbee Jr 

Aaron Ellis 

Sven de Vries 

Cliff Johnson 

Timothy Friest 

Jeff DeLong 

John W. Walbran 

David Vincent 

Carl Maier 

Chuck McAbee 

Don Napier 

Robert Neumeister 

Scott Livingston 

Lisa Noble 

Michael Lauer 

Overall BestTm 

1:43.052 

1:43.251 

1:43.754 

1:44.053 

1:45.042 

1:47.515 

1:50.305 

1:52.387 

1:53.836 

1:54.077 

1:55.695 

1:56.411 

1:58.099 

1:58.758 

2:03.046 

2:06.415 

Member_ID 

282757 

351943 

192171 

478932 

117710 

391518 

490696 

118865 

377683 

232636 

148167 

310520 

112181 

182601 

17 

53151 

Region 

MGA 

KAN 

LOL 

SVR 

KCR 

KCR 

Atl 

STL 

KCR 

Tex 

Bucc 

IND 

SILR 

KAN 

WICH 

Hometown 

Covington GA 

Topeka KS 

Farmington MN 

Amsterdam NL 

Stilwell KS 

Leavenworth KS 

Atlanta GA 

Saint Louis MO 

Leavenworth KS 

Grand Prairie TX 

Sykesville MD 

Greenwood IN 

Pueblo CO 

St. Louis MO 

Manhattan KS 

Cottonwood Falls KS 

Make-Model 

2013 Scorpian FDS 007 

1993 AJs 2012  

2013 Ellis AE13 

2012 Formula 600 Maverick 

Piper DF-5 

1994 KBS mk VII 

KBS DE01 

2006 Scorpion 2006 

1994 KBS Mk VII 

Scorpion FDS 007 

2005 QRE Invader 

2005 F500 SCORPION 

1993 MYSTERIAN MYSTERIAN -M2 

Piper 

2008 Vortech FV 

Caracal C 
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Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

Printed: 5/14/2017 5:43:59 PM 

Char Keith & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ken Patterson Series Race Director 

Dan Miklovic Chief Steward 

17-M-4875-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

KVRG Majors Event 

Gr 6 F5 FV FF 

Q1R1Q2 

Heartland Park Topeka 2.500 miles 

KVRG Return to Heartland Park Majors

Kansas City & Kansas Regions

Heartland Park Topeka

Sanction # 17-M-4875-S & 17-R-5131-S


